
Day/ Time CSE CSIT ECE AI & DS

17-11-2025              

(09:30AM - 12:30PM)

24AD2103-DATABASE                      

MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS     

24CS2203-DESIGN AND ANALYSIS 

OF ALGORITHMS              

24AD2103-DATABASE                      

MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS     24CS2203-

DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF 

ALGORITHMS              

24EC2105-SIGNALS AND 

COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS

24AD2103-DATABASE                      

MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS                  

24CS2203-DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF 

ALGORITHMS    

18-11-2025              

(09:30AM - 12:30PM)

24AD2001-ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 

AND MACHINE LEARNING

24AD2001-ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 

AND MACHINE LEARNING

24AD2001-ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 

AND MACHINE LEARNING

24AD2102-DATA SCIENCE AND 

VISUALIZATION

19-11-2025              

(09:30AM - 12:30PM)

24MT2019-PROBABILITY AND 

STATISTICS

24MT2019-PROBABILITY AND 

STATISTICS

23MT2007-RANDOM VARIABLES AND 

STOCHASTIC PROCESS
24MT2019-PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS

20-11-2025              

(09:30AM - 12:30PM)
24CS2101-OPERATING SYSTEMS   24CS2101-OPERATING SYSTEMS   24CS2101-OPERATING SYSTEMS 24CS2101-OPERATING SYSTEMS

22-11-2025              

(09:30AM - 12:30PM)

24SC2006-OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING                      

24SC2006A-OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING                         

24SC2006-OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING                      

24SC2006A-OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING                         

24EC2104- ANALOG ELECTRONIC 

CIRCUIT DESIGN

24SC2006-OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING                                           

24SC2006A-OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING                         

24-11-2025              

(09:30AM - 12:30PM)
24CS2202-COMPUTER NETWORKS  24CS2202-COMPUTER NETWORKS  

24EC2210- NETWORK PROTOCOLS 

AND SECURITY    
24CS2202-COMPUTER NETWORKS  

25-11-2025              

(09:30AM - 12:30PM)

24IE02RF-RESEARCH 

METHODOLOGY, ETHICS AND 

SCIENTIFIC WRITING                                            

24IE02RF-RESEARCH 

METHODOLOGY, ETHICS AND 

SCIENTIFIC WRITING                                      

                     ------                      ------

26-11-2025              

(09:30AM - 12:30PM)

24EC2106-PROCESSORS AND 

CONTROLLERS 

24EC2106-PROCESSORS AND 

CONTROLLERS 

24EC2106-PROCESSORS AND 

CONTROLLERS 

24EC2106-PROCESSORS AND 

CONTROLLERS 

                                                                  

II/IV B.Tech Program End Semester Examinations Time Table, Nov- 2025 (A.Y. 2025-26, Odd Semester).

Controller of Examinations



Day/ Time CSE CSIT ECE

21-11-2025              

(01:00PM - 04:00PM)
23MT2004-MATHEMATICAL PROGRAMMING 23MT2004-MATHEMATICAL PROGRAMMING

23EC3112R-DISCRETE TIME SIGNAL 

PROCESSING

22-11-2025              

(01:00PM - 04:00PM)
23SC3201- DATA SCIENCE & STATISTICS 23SC3201- DATA SCIENCE & STATISTICS 23SC2006-OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING

24-11-2025              

(01:00PM - 04:00PM)
23CS2235F-COMPILER DESIGN 23CS2235F-COMPILER DESIGN

23EC2229F-WIRELESS SENSOR NETWORKS 

23EC2237F-ASIC AND FPGA DESIGN

26-11-2025              

(01:00PM - 04:00PM)
23CS02HF-EMBEDDED SYSTEMS DESIGN 23CS02HF-EMBEDDED SYSTEMS DESIGN

23AD2102R-DATABASE MANAGEMENT 

SYSTEMS

27-11-2025              

(01:00PM - 04:00PM)

23CI2001-ADAPTIVE SOFTWARE ENGINEERING  

23CS4106- DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING

23CI2001-ADAPTIVE SOFTWARE ENGINEERING  

23CS4106- DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING
******

28-11-2025              

(01:00PM - 04:00PM)
22PH1005 -ENGINEERING PHYSICS 22PH1005 -ENGINEERING PHYSICS ******

29-11-2025              

(01:00PM - 04:00PM)
 23UC0009 - ECOLOGY AND ENVIRONMENT  23UC0009 - ECOLOGY AND ENVIRONMENT ******

                                             Controller of Examinations

III/IV B.Tech Program End Semester Examinations Time Table, Nov- 2025 (A.Y. 2025-26, ODD Semester).

25-11-2025              

(01:00PM - 04:00PM)

23CEC3101R-CLOUD INFRASTRUCTURE AND 

SERVICES                                                     

23DEA3101R-FUNDAMENTALS OF DATA 

ENGINEERING                                                               

23CSB3101R-CRYPT ANALYSIS AND CYBER 

DEFENCE                                                         

23DSB3101R-DATA ANALYTICS AND VISUALIZATION                                                     

23AVI3101R-DEEP LEARNING

23CEC3101R-CLOUD INFRASTRUCTURE AND 

SERVICES                                                     

23DEA3101R-FUNDAMENTALS OF DATA 

ENGINEERING                                                               

23CSB3101R-CRYPT ANALYSIS AND CYBER 

DEFENCE                                                         

23DSB3101R-DATA ANALYTICS AND 

VISUALIZATION                                                     

23AVI3101R-DEEP LEARNING

23WLT3101R-4G WIRELESS TECHNOLOGIES 

AND CELLULAR COMMUNICATION  

23WLT3101A-4G WIRELESS TECHNOLOGIES 

AND CELLULAR COMMUNICATION 

23VLS3101R-ANALOG VLSI DESIGN

23VLS3101A-ANALOG VLSI DESIGN 

23EDS3101A-ADVANCED EMBEDDED 

SYSTEMS                                               

23EDS3101R-ADVANCED EMBEDDED 

SYSTEMS

            * Course Code and Course name RED colour indicates the examination is MCQ / Sill Review, for These courses examination will be conduceted in LAB only.


